302
VBA SERIES
Single Phase Voltage Band
Monitor/Relays
Style A
Only
OPERATION

Release: 0.5 Seconds (Approximately)
OUTPUT RATING: Style A – DPDT, 5A @
240 VAC, Resistive; 211 VA @
240, Inductive.
Style N – SPDT, 10A @
240 VAC, Resistive; 180 VA,
Inductive.
TEMPERATURES
Operate: 32° to +131°F (0° to +55°C)
Storage: -49° to 185°F (-45° to +85°C)
POWER REQUIRED
Models Up To 110 VDC: 3 Watts, Maximum
Models Up To 300 VAC: 5 VA, Maximum
MODEL NOMINAL PICK-UP UNDER PICK-UP OVER HYSTERESIS
NUMBER VOLTAGE VOLTAGE VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
VBA-24-A*A 24 VAC 19-24 24-29 2
VBA-120-A*A 120 VAC 90-120 120-150 5
VBA-208-A*A 208 VAC 185-208 208-240 8
VBA-240-A*A 240 VAC 200-240 240-270 10
VBA-12-D*A 12 VDC 10-12 12-15 1
VBA-24-D*A 24 VDC 19-24 24-29 1
VBA-28-D*A 28 VDC 22-28 28-34 1
VBA-48-D*A 48 VDC 38-48 48-58 2
VBA-110-D*A 110 VDC 85-110 110-135 5
VBA-24-AFN 24 VAC 21.6 26.4 0
VBA-120-AFN 120 VAC 108 132 0
VBA-208-AFN 208 VAC 187 229 0
VBA-220-AFN 208/240 VAC 198 242 0
VBA-230-AFN 230 VAC 207 253 0
VBA-240-AFN 240 VAC 216 264 0
*ADJUSTMENTS F = Fixed, K = Knob, L = Locknut
PH
AS
E/